
STYLE NAME CLUB HITS SCORE GOLDS

ALBION

Ladies recurve Hannah Watts Bowmen of Walker 107 765 38

Ladies Compound Sam Hamlett CCB 108 790 44

Gents Longbow Craig Benson Kendal Bowmen 87 478 15

Martin Leonard Kendal Bowmen 86 412 10

Martin Anderssohn Kendal Bowmen 41 247 13

David Evans Durham City archers DNS

Gents Barebow Chris Naylor Kendal Bowmen 103 685 30

Andrew Twentyman Keswick Archers 102 615 25

Danny Howard Kendal Bowmen 90 498 15

Gents Recurve Stephen Luke Durham City archers 108 738 27

Tom Held Morecambe Bay 103 685 28

Sean MacIver Morecambe Bay 106 670 23

Colin Lewis Kendal Bowmen 105 663 29

Roger Payne Vickers archers 107 661 24

Tim Dunsby Kendal Bowmen 104 574 11

Stephen Harkness West of Scotland DNS

Gents Compound Jeff Higham Bower Park/Maryport 108 932 89

Dan Knight Bower Park/Maryport 108 922 78

Ian Robinson Morecambe Bay 108 908 82

Jesse Phillips Morecambe Bay 108 908 78

WINDSOR

Boys U-18 Recurve Lewis Paskin Morecambe Bay 103 590 16

Ladies Compound Hannah Maison Loreburn Archers 108 884 69

Gents Longbow Roger Brasenell Kendal Bowmen 38 139 0

Gents Barebow Brian Maison Loreburn Archers 105 705 35

Gents Recurve Andy O'Brien Morecambe Bay 108 699 26

Peter Larkham Kendal Bowmen 78 675 22

Gents Compound Chris Paskin Morecambe Bay 108 824 52



STYLE NAME CLUB HITS SCORE GOLDS

WINDSOR 50

Ladies Recurve Raessa Parker Morecambe Bay 107 751 38

Gents Longbow Ray Hamlett CCB 99 546 13

Gents Barebow Trevor Morgan Keswick Archers 108 770 42

Stuart Gray Kendal Bowmen 66 305 7

WINDSOR 40

Girl U-14 Barebow Clara Jones Lonsdale Archers 93 471 6

Boy U-14 Barebow Jenson Griffiths Lonsdale Archers 101 569 23

Boy U-18 Barebow Isaac Hamborg Morecambe Bay 103 591 20

Ladies Longbow Kate Thomas Kendal Bowmen 87 451 8

Gents Barebow Peter Coulthwaite Lonsdale Archers 102 660 29

WINDSOR 30

Boys U-14 Recurve Zeke Lewis Kendal Bowmen 105 694 43


